FACULTIES/GRADUATE
SCHOOLS-FAKULTE VE
PROGRAMIN ADI

*%%2024-2025 Academic Year Tuition Fee (TL)
(According to Presidential Decree) / 2024-2025 Egitim-
Ogretim Yili KATKI PAYI (TL) (Cumhurbaskanhig
Kararina Gore)

Tuition Fee Per Semester for International Students
Registered in the 2022-2023 Academic Year and Before
(S) /2022-2023 Egitim-Ogretim Yili ve Oncesi Kayith
Uluslararasi Ogrenciler

Tuition Fee Per Semester for International Students
Registered in the 2023-2024 Academic Year and Before
(S) /2023-2024 Egitim-Ogretim Yili ve Oncesi Kayith
Uluslararasi Ogrenciler

Tuition Fee Per Semester for International Students
Registered in the 2024-2025 Academic Year ($) /2024-
2025 Egitim-Ogretim Yili Kayith Uluslararasi Ogrenciler

Giiz/Fall Bahar/Spring

Giiz/Fall Bahar/Spring

Giiz/Fall Bahar/Spring

Giiz/Fall Bahar/Spring

Faculty of Engineering/
Mihendislik Fakiiltesi

838,50 838,50

550,00 550,00

650,00 650,00

1000,00 1000,00

Faculty of Architecture/
Mimarhk Fakiiltesi

838,50 838,50

550,00 550,00

650,00 650,00

1000,00 1000,00

Faculty of Life and Natural
Sciences/ Yasam ve Doga
Bilimleri Fakiiltesi

838,50 838,50

550,00 550,00

650,00 650,00

1000,00 1000,00

Faculty of Management
Sciences/ Yénetim Bilimleri
Fakiiltesi

677,00 677,00

450,00 450,00

550,00 550,00

750,00 750,00

Faculty of Humanities and
Social Sciences/ insan ve
Toplum Bilimleri Fakiiltesi

615,50 615,50

425,00 425,00

500,00 500,00

700,00 700,00

Graduate School of
Engineering and Science/ Fen
Bilimleri Enstitiisii

557,50 557,50

325,00 325,00

400,00 400,00

500,00 500,00

Graduate School of Social
Sciences/ Sosyal Bilimler
Enstitlisii

557,50 557,50

325,00 325,00

400,00 400,00

500,00 500,00

PREPARATORY STUDENTS PAY THE FEE OF THE FACULTY WHERE THEY ARE REGISTERED./ HAZIRLIK OGRENCILERi KAYITLI OLDUKLARI FAKULTE UCRETiNi ODERLER.

Tuition fees announced in dollars are converted into Turkish lira at the beginning of each semester at the Central Bank's foreign exchange sales rate 5 working days before the payment start date announced in the academic calendar
by taking the first digit value after the comma, and are paid in Turkish lira by the students within the announced payment dates./ Dolar olarak ilan edilen 6grenim iicretleri her yariyil baginda, akademik takvimde ilan edilen 6deme
baslangig tarihinden 5 is glinii 6nceki Merkez Bankasi déviz satis kuru iizerinden virgiilden sonra ilk basamak degeri alinarak Tiirk lirasina doniisturilir ve ilan edilen 6deme tarihleri icinde 6grenciler tarafindan Tiirk lirasi olarak 6denir.

*** |t is the fee determined for students who are required to pay tuition fees according to the Presidential decree. For detailed information Click link: https://oidb-
tr.agu.edu.tr/uploads/katki_payi/Katk%C4%B1%20Pay%C4%B1_son.pdf / Cumhurbaskanhg kararnamesine gére katki payr 6demesi gereken 6grenciler icin belirlenen ticrettir. Ayrintili bilgi icin https://oidb-
tr.agu.edu.tr/uploads/katki_payi/Katk%C4%B1%20Pay%C4%B1_son.pdf linkini tiklayiniz.




